
 

HURSTVILLE 
ENTERTAINMENT 
CENTRE 

 
 

fees & charges 
 

 

2024 | 2025 
 
 

Marana Auditorium 
Monday-Friday: 

$285.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 

Technical Production Officer 

Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays: 

$390.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 
Technical Production Officer 

Commercial Kitchen Hire: 

$155.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) 

 
Civic Theatre 
Monday to Friday: 

$200.00 per hour – includes Technical Officer 

Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays: 

$230.00 per hour – includes Technical 
Production Officer 

 
Marana Auditorium and Civic Theatre 
Package 
Monday - Friday 

$475.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 

Technical Production Officer 

Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays: 

$605.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 

Technical Production Officer 
 

 

Marana Auditorium and Hurstville 
Senior Citizens Centre Package 
Monday - Friday 

$320.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 

Technical Production Officer 

Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays: 

$430.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 

Technical Production Officer 

Marana Auditorium, Civic Theatre and 

Hurstville Senior Citizens Centre 

Package  

Monday - Friday 

$500.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 

Technical Production Officer 

Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays: 

$575.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours) - includes 

Technical Production Officer  
 

 

Public Holiday Surcharge 
Public holiday rate is 15% on top of the weekend 
hourly rate 
 

Audio Visual 
Moving Lighting Package - 2 x Moving Heads 

$330.00 

Moving Lighting Package - 6 x Moving Heads 

$1,050.00 

Projector screen 

$46.00 

Piano Hire (includes tuning) 

$280.00 

Small Portable PA System (including 1x wireless 
microphone) 

$85.50 

Additional wireless handheld microphone 

$100.00 per item 

Additional wireless headset microphone 

$100.00 per item 

Additional wireless lapel microphone 

$100.00 per item 

Choir microphone (set of 3) 

$145.00 per set 

Haze machine 

$130.00 
*Additional Audio Visual 

Price on application



 

 

 
 

Additional Charges 
Drapes (1 set, maximum 4 sets) 

$74.50 (per set) 

Tablecloths 

$14.00 (per item, minimum 7 days notice) 

Portable urn 

$46.00 per day 

Vinyl dance floor hire for Marana Auditorium - first day of hire* 

$255.00 first day 

Vinyl dance floor hire for Marana Auditorium - subsequent days* 

$145.00 per day 

*Vinyl dance floor labour - install and removal 

$310.00 flat rate covers installation and removal 

Breach of terms and conditions 

$130.00 per breach 

Cleaning (in excess of standard cleaning) 

$140.00 per hour (minimum 2 hours) 

Storage fee (Marana Auditorium only) 

$65.50 per day 

 

Staff 
Security guard 

$71.00 per hour (minimum 4 hours) 

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable] 

Additional Technical Production Officer 

$63.50 per hour (minimum 4hrs) 

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable] 


